
 

 
Értékpapír 
neve: 
 

 
ISIN 
azonosító: 
 

 
Kamatperiódus 

 

 
Éves kamatláb 
(%): 
  

kezdete: 
 

 
vége: 
 

 
  
A230726B18 

 
 
HU0000403456 

 
 
2022.01.26 

 
 
2022.04.26 

 
 
4,1900 

 
  
 

 
  
 

 
  
 

 
  
 

 
  
 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 


